
MONDAY, JUNE 9, 1997 CONTINUED 

“8672 COMPREHENSIVE MANAGEMENT 
418675 ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 
718684 NEUROSURGERY SPECIALISTS 
718484 BANOUB, ALBERT 
1718487 BANOUB, ALBERT 
718488 BANOUB, ALBERT 
718689 BANOUB, ALBERT 
718490 BANOUB, ALBERT 

18492 BANOUB, ALBERT 
718693 BANOUB, ALBERT 

1796 - 1997 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
909827 METRO ROOFING CORP 
712895 KLINE, JOHN B 
14589 COUNTRY SQUIRE 
14591 HOMELAND STORES INC 
i TULSA BEEF & 

996 — 1997 SHERIFFS CASH FUND 
712893 RAINBOW CONCRETE CO 
715062 ACME TEXTILE CO.,LTD. 
715904 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
716118 JUSTICE PACKAGING INC 
16271 WAL MART #576 
716272 GRAINGER W W INC 
717151 FAIRVIEW AFX INC 
717260 BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
717271 CALIBRE PRESS INC 
717586 MULTIMEDIA SECURITY 
17589 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
C7618 NAPCO 
17973 COMPU COLOR INC 
717998 MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA 
18078 CALL’ RAPE INC 
718080 AMERICAN SOCIETY OF LAW 
18234 AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF 
718237 RADIO INC 
18238 JONES PH D, RC 
18508 ROTO ROOTER 

(‘et LEARNING UNLIMITED CORP 

1996 - 1997 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
706557 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
06559 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 

706560 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
06571 PRESSURE SYSTEMS INC 

708938 RAINBOW CONCRETE CO 
09745 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

712717 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
714316 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
14456 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
15241 VALLEN SAFETY SUPPLY CO 
15376 CROW-BURLINGAME CO 
15379 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 

715380 ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
715390 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
715509 DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
715510 HOIDALE COMPANY INC 
715620 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
715621 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
715625 CITY OF TULSA 
715626 INDIAN ELECTRIC 
715852 BLACK & DECKER INC 
715855 BOREN SAFETY INC 
15858 WORLEY'S GREENHOUSE & 
15870 FIRST BANK OF OWASSO 

715946 BOREN SAFETY INC 
[714016 BOREN SAFETY INC 
716037 WAYEST SAFETY INC 
716048 STAN'’S WESTSIDE AUTO 
7146285 A-1' FENCE COMPANY 
(716291 TULSA FORD NEW HOLLAND 
14340 WELDON PARTS INC 
16377 MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
14426 ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
16558 APAC+OKLAHOMA INC 
14565 BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND & 

1716568 MOTOROLA INC. 
714611 WAL MART #168 

16493 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
214727 INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 

14923 NAPCO 
716924 NAPCO 
716929 TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 

FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 714943 

SERVICE 298.00 
WORKERS COMP. 34.44 
WORKERS COMP. 2e5.72 
WORKERS COMP 231.00 
WORKERS COMP 231.00 
WORKERS COMP 231.00 
WORKERS COMP 231.00 
WORKERS COMP 231.00 
WORKERS COMP 231.00 
WORKERS COMP 231.00 

A : 

IMPROVEMENTS 12,021.80 
SERVICES 530.00 
FOOD 108.77 
FOOD 25.80 
FOOD 366.62 

SUPPLIES 1,249.50 
SUPPLIES 1,462.00 
SERVICES 63.te 
SUPPLIES 900.00 
SUPPLIES 35.S5e 
SUPPLIES 17.92 
SUPPLIES 1411.5e 
SUPPLIES 9.35 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 18.70 
SERVICES 24.15 
RENTALS 406.91 
SUPPLIES 617.14 
SUPPLIES 550.00 
SUPPLIES 16.00 
REIMBURSEMENT 734.10 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 45.00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 60.90 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLTES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MATERIALS © 
MATERIALS 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES , 

SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SUPPL TES © ' 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

107.40 
95.00 
200.50 
708.00 

162.00 
30.00 

' 30.00 
2,070.00 
793.00 
125.07 
72.78 
383.67 
406.98 
89.40 

1,007.52 
445,32 
425.22 
470.22 
55.70 
82.70 
62.39 
200.50 
467.03 
584.00 
119.15 
a7.00 
39.96 

47,588.76 
48.88 
90.00 
4.32 

452.97 
1,198.00 

542.08 
98.58 
‘45.00 
94.50 

1,680.64 
474.82 
204.81 
468.95 

1,855.26 
496. 10 
42.66 
16.89 
ro1.4¥5 
353.97 


